52
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
FEATURES

ESC-1250 0.25 / 0.09 A 50 29 21 16 8
ESC-1280 80 46 32 27 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES POWER EM.
LIGHTS
HOUSING
COLOUR HEADS HEAD STYLE AND WATTAGE OPTIONS
ESC=  pictogram
steel combo
exit sign
28= 6V-28W
44= 6V-44W
72= 6V-72W
1250= 12V-50W
1280= 12V-80W
B= black
W=  factory
white
Blank=  no
heads
1= one head
2= two heads
Blank= no heads
LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MI= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
MJ= MR 16 halogen, 6V-10W
MK= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MA= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
150MB= MR16 halogen, 12V-35W*
150MR= MR16-IR, 12V-35W, high output*
M= mini tungsten, 12V-9W, wedge base
M18= mini tungsten, 12V-18W, wedge base
MQ= mini halogen, 8W
MQ12= mini halogen, 12W
* MB & MR are using EF150 type heads.
Blank= 120/347VAC input
-2= 120/277VAC input
U= auto-diagnostics*
UN=  auto-diagnostics,
non audible*
NEX= NEXUS® system interface**
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface**
DF= double face sign
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
-TP= tamper-proof screws***
* Not available with 6V models
** Not available with 6V-72W
*** 990.0119-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
EXAMPLE: ESC28W2LA
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
< PICTO
LEFT FROM HERE
12V-50W &
12V-80W units
6V-44W &
 6V-72W units
6V-28W  units
 PICTO
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
 PICTO >
RIGHT FROM HERE
13
3/
4 ”
[3
4.